Pulsatron X015-XA-AAACXXX 100-150 Chem-Tech Diaphragm Metering Pump Page 1/2
April 1, 2024 06:42 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/X015-XA-AAACXXX
Home > Pulsafeeder > Pulsatron > Pumps > Metering Pumps > Diaphragm metering > Chem-Tech Series >
X015-XA-AAACXXX
 Pulsatron X015-XA-AAACXXX 100-150 Chem-Tech Diaphragm
Metering Pump
Description:

Technical Documents
Document Title Download
Model number code Click Here to Download
Chem-Tech Series 100-150 Tech Sheet Click Here to Download
Tech Sheet (ES) Click Here to Download
Chem-Tech QR Codes Click Here to Download
Pulsatron X015-XA-AAACXXX 100-150 Chem-Tech Diaphragm Metering Pump Page 2/2
April 1, 2024 06:42 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/X015-XA-AAACXXX
Parts List
Position Part Number Part Details Quantity Price
2 25180 25180 - Cover, motor for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 1 $73.90
2 J25212 J25212 - Cover, motor CE for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 1 $27.30
3 34405 34405 - Plate, Cover motor for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $3.90
4 J34449 J34449 - Plate, bottom housing for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $27.30
5 25396 25396 - Label, Dial for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 1 $3.90
6 33760 33760 - PIN, Stop for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 1 $4.90
7 31081 31081 - Lever for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 1 $6.00
9 30460 30460 - Knob, Output adjust for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $376.00
$260.77
11 25704 25704 - Diaphragm Assembly for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $41.80
12 J34379 J34379 - Backing plate as'y for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $16.40
13 38980 38980 - Spring, Diaphragm return for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $10.40
14 21829 21829 - Bracket as'y, drive for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $53.50
19 J28801 J28801 - Pump Head for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 1 $70.90
22 L9900700-000 L9900700-000 - STRAIN RELIEF for Electronic Metering by
Pulsafeeder
1 $3.90
23 J37005 J37005 - Screw (SST) for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 4 $16.40
24 37031 37031 - Screw #8-AB x .38in. -lg. H.W.HD for Chem-Tech Series
by Pulsafeeder
1 $61.80
25 37032 37032 - Screw #8-B x .44in. -lg. H.W.HD for Chem-Tech Series
by Pulsafeeder
2 $75.40
26 J37033 J37033 - Screw #8-B x .50in. -lg. H.W.HD for Chem-Tech Series
by Pulsafeeder
3 $2.20
30 J42020 J42020 - Washer (STL), #10 flat for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
4
44 J20560 J20560 - Ball(CER), Inq command for Chem-Tech Series by
Pulsafeeder
1 $5.99$5.90
45 J37440 J37440 - Seat, Valve for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 2 $4.30
46 J27903 J27903 - Gasket(TFE) for Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder 3 $5.99$5.90
48 L9906700-000 L9906700-000 - CERAMIC TUBE WEIGHT for Electronic
Metering by Pulsafeeder
1 $7.50
53 J39010 J39010 - Spring, Injunction Backcheck(not shown) for
Chem-Tech Series by Pulsafeeder
1 $16.10
54 J38985 J38985 - Spring(HCO), Heavy S100/2/3/INJ for Chem-Tech
Series by Pulsafeeder